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Roger Stanley Chapman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Roger Stanley Chapman
Postcode

Date of birth May 1928

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LODGE AND WEST DENE
EDUCATIONAL TRUST LIMITED
HOMEASPECT PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COMMONWEAL LODGE LIMITED
CRESSINGHAM ROAD GARAGES
LIMITED

CRESSINGHAM ROAD GARAGES
LIMITED

TONY RAMPTON TRUST

Number

Number
00950675

02950889

00608650
00876575

00876575

01160176

MATTHEWS(BLACKFRIARS)INVESTM 00588599

ENT CO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900208455

900208455

British

App. Date

App. Date
17/03/1997

28/09/1994

04/02/1992
31/12/1991

31/12/1991

01/08/1991
31/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date
24/01/2002

19/05/1998

07/08/2008
03/10/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Director



